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President: Most Rev Denis Hart DD                                Director: Most Rev Peter J Elliott 

Timetable 2016  
SUMMER INTENSIVE   

 
Subject Description Lecturers Place Date Time 

JP546/646 Current Controversies 
in Bioethics (in 
conjunction with 
Bioethics Colloquium) 

Dr Colin Patterson Melb 
Knox 

31 Jan (public Forum) 
1,2,3,4,5,6 Feb 

Sun 
Mon – Sat 10am – 
5pm 
Census Date: 3 Feb 

 

PASCHALTIDE SEMESTER   
MONDAY 8 FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2016 

   (Labour Day Mon 14 Mar, Easter 25-28 Mar, Graduation Day Tue 5 Apr, ANZAC Day Sat 25 Apr, Harman Lecture tbc,  

Mid Semester break Thur 24 Mar – Mon 4 Apr) 
 

Subject Description Lecturers Place Date Time 
JP505 Philosophical 

Anthropology 
Dr Adam Cooper Melb 

Chisholm 
8,9,10,11,12,13,15,16,
17,18,19 Feb 

Mon – Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date: 10 Feb 

JP520 Nature and Method of 
Theology 

Rev Dr Joel Wallace 
Dr Conor Sweeney 
Dr Adam Cooper 

Melb 
Salvado 

8,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,
18,19,20 Feb 

Mon – Fri 2-5pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date: 10 Feb 

JP540/640 Dimensions of 
Christian Moral Life 

Dr Colin Patterson Melb 
Chisholm 

22,29 Feb 
7,21 Mar 
4,11,18 Apr 
2,9,16,23,30 May 

Mon 2-5 pm 
Census Date: 21 Mar 

JP506/606 The Nuptial Mystery of 
Contemporary 
Theological 
Anthropology 

Dr Adam Cooper 
Dr Conor Sweeney 

Melb 
Chisholm 

23 Feb 
1,8,15,22 Mar 
5,12,19,26 Apr 
3,10,17 May 

Tue 6-9 pm 
Census Date: 21Mar 

JP545/645 End of Life Ethics tbc Melb 
Salvado 

24 Feb 
2,9,16,23 Mar 
6,13,20,27 Apr 
4,11,18 May 

Wed 2-5 pm 
Census Date: 21Mar 

JP528/628 New Evangelization in 
Post Modern Culture 

Prof Tracey Rowland 
Dr Conor Sweeney 

Melb 
Aquinas 

24 Feb 
2,9,16,23 Mar 
6,13,20,27 Apr 
4,11,18 May 

Wed 6-9 pm 
Census Date: 21Mar 

JP575 Theological Issues in 
the Psychology of 
Gender, marriage and 
Family 

Dr Colin Patterson Melb 
Aquinas 

25 Feb 
3,10,17 Mar 
7,14,21,28 Apr 
5,12,19,26 May 

Thur 6-9pm 
Census Date: 21Mar 

JP503/603 Contemporary 
Thomisms 

Rev Dr Scot Armstrong Melb 
Aquinas 

26/27 Feb 
18/19 Mar 
15/16 Apr 
13/14 May 

Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am-5pm  
Census Date: 21 Mar 

JP577 Mercy, Grief and Loss Dr Wanda Skowronska Melb 
Chisholm 

4/5 Mar 
8/9 Apr 
6/7 May 
27/28 May 

Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am-5pm  
Census Date: 21 Mar 
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JP573 Introduction to Biblical 
Studies 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Melb 
Chisholm 

6,20 Feb 
12 Mar 
16,30 Apr 
14 May 

Sat 10-5pm  
Census Date: 21 Mar 

JP519O The Historical Context 
of Catholic Teaching 

Dr Gerard O’Shea 
 

Online Orientation 
Xx Jan Online  
Virtual Classroom 
sessions – w/c 
15,22,29 Feb 
7,14,21 Mar 
11,18,25 Apr 
2,9,16 May 

Census Date: 21 Mar 
 

JP536O Catechesis in 
Sacramental Theology 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 21 Mar 
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 

JP567O Challenges and 
Strategies in RE 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 21 Mar 
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 

JP573O Introduction to Biblical 
Studies 

Dr Gerard O’Shea 
 

Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 21 Mar  
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 

 

Mid Year Break  Fri 3 June  –  Mon 4 July 2016 
HM the Queen’s Birthday – Mon 13 Jun 

 
WINTER INTENSIVES 

(Academic Dinner – tbc) 
 
JP550/650 Virtue Ethics and Natural 

Law 
Dr Adam Cooper MELB 

INTENSIVE 
Salvado 

4,5,6,7,8,9,11,12,13, 
14,15 Jul 

Mon – Fri 10am-1pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date: 2 Jul 

JP523/623 Theology of the Family 
as the Domestic Church 

Dr Joseph Atkinson (tbc) MELB 
INTENSIVE 
Salvado 

11,12,13,14,15,16,18, 
19,20,21,22 Jul 

Mon – Fri 2pm-5pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date:  9 Jul 

JP504/604 Theology of Benedict XVI Prof Tracey Rowland 
Rev Dr Scot Armstrong 

MELB 
INTENSIVE 
Salvado 

18,19,20,21,22,23,25, 
26,27,28,29 Jul 

Mon – Fri 6-9pm  
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date: 16 Jul 

 

ASSUMPTION SEMESTER 
SATURDAY 30 JULY TO FRIDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2016 

(Grand Final Fri x Oct, Melbourne Cup Tue 1 Nov.  Mid semester break Fri 23 Sep – Mon 3 Oct) 
 

Subject Description Lecturers Place Date Time 
JP520 Nature and Method of 

Theology 
Rev Dr Joel Wallace  
Dr Conor Sweeney 
Dr Adam Cooper 
 

MELB 
Salvado 

1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11, 
12 Aug 

Mon – Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date:  5 Aug  
 

JP522/622 Marriage in the Catholic 
Tradition 

Dr Anna Silvas 
Dr Adam Cooper 

MELB 
Salvado 

1,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,11,12,
13 Aug 

Mon – Fri 2-5pm 
Sat 10am – 5pm 
Census Date:  5 Aug 

JP502/602 Philosophical 
Foundations of Bioethics 

Dr Colin Patterson Melb 
Aquinas 

15,22,29 Aug 
5,12,19 Sep 
3,10,17,24,31 Oct 
7 Nov 

Mon 2-5 pm 
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP525/625 Theology of the Body Dr Adam Cooper Melb 
Salvado 

16,23,30 Aug 
6,13,20 Sep 
4,11,18,25 Oct 
8,15 Nov 

Tue 6-9 pm 
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP524/624 Scripture and Tradition 
in Human Life and 
Healthcare 

Dr Adam Cooper 
Dr Colin Patterson 

Melb 
Aquinas 

17,24,31 Aug 
7,14,21 Sep 
5,12,19,26 Oct 

Wed 2-5 pm  
Census Date: 5 Sep 
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2,9 Nov 

JP535/635 Foundations of 
Theological 
Anthropology 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Melb 
Aquinas 

17,24,31 Aug 
7,14,21 Sep 
5,12,19,26 Oct 
2,9 Nov 

Wed 6-9 pm 
Census Date: 5 Sep 
 

JP578 Virtue, Faith and 
Psychological Science 

Dr Colin Patterson MELB 
Salvado 

18,25 Aug 
1,8,15,22 Sep 
6,13,20,27 Oct 
3,10 Nov 

Thur 2-5pm 
Census Date:  5 Sep 

JP543/643 Theological Approaches 
to Ethics 

Rev Pascal Corby tbc Melb 
Aquinas 

18,25 Aug 
1,8,15,22 Sep 
6,13,20,27 Oct 
3,10 Nov 

Thur 6-9pm 
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP572/672 Redeeming Beauty: 
Principles of Sacral 
Aesthetics 

Dr Jolanta Nowak Melb 
Chisholm 

19/20 Aug 
9/10 Sep 
7/8 Oct 
4/5 Nov 

Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am-5pm  
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP574 Christian Contributions 
to Psychology 

Dr Wanda Skowronska Melb 
Chisholm 

26/27 Aug 
16/17 Sep 
14/15 Oct 
11/12 Nov 

Fri 6-9pm 
Sat 10am-5pm  
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP517F/ 
617F 

Love Freedom and 
Identity in the Thought 
of Karol Wojtyla 

Rev Dr Scot Armstrong UNDA 
Fremantle 

tbc Mon-Fri 2-9pm 
Sat 10am-5pm 
Census Date:  

JP547/647 Theology and Practice of 
NFP 
(in conjunction with NFP 
Conference) 

Rev Pascal Corby tbc Melb 
Knox 

17,18,19,20,21,22 Sep Sat-Sun 9am-5pm 
Mon-Thur 10am-
5pm 
Census Date: 19 Sep 

JP567 Challenges and 
Strategies in RE 

Dr Gerard O’Shea 
 

MELB 
Aquinas 

30 Jul 
6,20 Aug 
3 Sep 
8, 22 Oct 

Sat 10-5pm  
Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP536O Catechesis in 
Sacramental Theology 

Dr Gerard O’Shea 
 

Online Orientation 
Xx Jul Online  
Virtual Classroom 
sessions – w/c 
1,8,15,22,29 Aug 
5,12 Sep 
3,10,17,24,31 Oct 

Census Date: 5 Sep 

JP573O Introduction to Biblical 
Studies 

Dr Gerard O’Shea 
 

Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 5 Sep 
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 

JP567O Challenges and 
Strategies in RE 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 5 Sep 
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 

JP519O The Historical Context of 
Catholic Teaching 

Dr Gerard O’Shea Online Schedule to be  
promulgated by 
Subject Co-ord 

Census Date: 5 Sep 
Subject to viable 
numbers enrolling 
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