

President: Most Rev Denis Hart DD

Director: Most Rev Peter J Elliott

Timetable 2016 SUMMER INTENSIVE

Subject	Description	Lecturers	Place	Date	Time
JP546/646	Current Controversies	Dr Colin Patterson	Melb	31 Jan (public Forum)	Sun
	in Bioethics (in		Knox	1,2,3,4,5,6 Feb	Mon – Sat 10am –
	conjunction with				5pm
	Bioethics Colloquium)				Census Date: 3 Feb

PASCHALTIDE SEMESTER

MONDAY 8 FEBRUARY - FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2016

(Labour Day Mon 14 Mar, Easter 25-28 Mar, Graduation Day Tue 5 Apr, ANZAC Day Sat 25 Apr, Harman Lecture tbc, Mid Semester break Thur 24 Mar – Mon 4 Apr)

Subject	Description	Lecturers	Place	Date	Time
JP505	Philosophical	Dr Adam Cooper	Melb	8,9,10,11,12,13,15,16,	Mon – Fri 6-9pm
	Anthropology		Chisholm	17,18,19 Feb	Sat 10am – 5pm
					Census Date: 10 Feb
JP520	Nature and Method of	Rev Dr Joel Wallace	Melb	8,9,10,11,12,15,16,17,	Mon – Fri 2-5pm
	Theology	Dr Conor Sweeney	Salvado	18,19,20 Feb	Sat 10am – 5pm
		Dr Adam Cooper			Census Date: 10 Feb
JP540/640	Dimensions of	Dr Colin Patterson	Melb	22,29 Feb	Mon 2-5 pm
	Christian Moral Life		Chisholm	7,21 Mar	Census Date: 21 Mar
				4,11,18 Apr	
				2,9,16,23,30 May	
JP506/606	The Nuptial Mystery of	Dr Adam Cooper	Melb	23 Feb	Tue 6-9 pm
	Contemporary	Dr Conor Sweeney	Chisholm	1,8,15,22 Mar	Census Date: 21Mar
	Theological			5,12,19,26 Apr	
	Anthropology			3,10,17 May	
JP545/645	End of Life Ethics	tbc	Melb	24 Feb	Wed 2-5 pm
			Salvado	2,9,16,23 Mar	Census Date: 21Mar
				6,13,20,27 Apr	
				4,11,18 May	
JP528/628	New Evangelization in	Prof Tracey Rowland	Melb	24 Feb	Wed 6-9 pm
	Post Modern Culture	Dr Conor Sweeney	Aquinas	2,9,16,23 Mar	Census Date: 21Mar
				6,13,20,27 Apr	
				4,11,18 May	
JP575	Theological Issues in	Dr Colin Patterson	Melb	25 Feb	Thur 6-9pm
	the Psychology of		Aquinas	3,10,17 Mar	Census Date: 21Mar
	Gender, marriage and			7,14,21,28 Apr	
	Family			5,12,19,26 May	
JP503/603	Contemporary	Rev Dr Scot Armstrong	Melb	26/27 Feb	Fri 6-9pm
	Thomisms		Aquinas	18/19 Mar	Sat 10am-5pm
				15/16 Apr	Census Date: 21 Mar
				13/14 May	
JP577	Mercy, Grief and Loss	Dr Wanda Skowronska	Melb	4/5 Mar	Fri 6-9pm
			Chisholm	8/9 Apr	Sat 10am-5pm
				6/7 May	Census Date: 21 Mar
				27/28 May	

JP573	Introduction to Biblical	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Melb	6,20 Feb	Sat 10-5pm
	Studies		Chisholm	12 Mar	Census Date: 21 Mar
				16,30 Apr	
				14 May	
JP5190	The Historical Context	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	<u>Orientation</u>	Census Date: 21 Mar
	of Catholic Teaching			Xx Jan Online	
				Virtual Classroom	
				sessions - w/c	
				15,22,29 Feb	
				7,14,21 Mar	
				11,18,25 Apr	
				2,9,16 May	
JP536O	Catechesis in	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	Census Date: 21 Mar
	Sacramental Theology			promulgated by	Subject to viable
				Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling
JP5670	Challenges and	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	Census Date: 21 Mar
	Strategies in RE			promulgated by	Subject to viable
				Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling
JP573O	Introduction to Biblical	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	Census Date: 21 Mar
	Studies			promulgated by	Subject to viable
				Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling

Mid Year Break Fri 3 June - Mon 4 July 2016

HM the Queen's Birthday – Mon 13 Jun

WINTER INTENSIVES

(Academic Dinner – tbc)

JP550/650	Virtue Ethics and Natural	Dr Adam Cooper	MELB	4,5,6,7,8,9,11,12,13,	Mon – Fri 10am-1pm
	Law		INTENSIVE	14,15 Jul	Sat 10am – 5pm
			Salvado		Census Date: 2 Jul
JP523/623	Theology of the Family	Dr Joseph Atkinson (tbc)	MELB	11,12,13,14,15,16,18,	Mon – Fri 2pm-5pm
	as the Domestic Church		INTENSIVE	19,20,21,22 Jul	Sat 10am – 5pm
			Salvado		Census Date: 9 Jul
JP504/604	Theology of Benedict XVI	Prof Tracey Rowland	MELB	18,19,20,21,22,23,25,	Mon – Fri 6-9pm
		Rev Dr Scot Armstrong	INTENSIVE	26,27,28,29 Jul	Sat 10am – 5pm
			Salvado		Census Date: 16 Jul

ASSUMPTION SEMESTER

SATURDAY 30 JULY TO FRIDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2016 (Grand Final Fri x Oct, Melbourne Cup Tue 1 Nov. Mid semester break Fri 23 Sep – Mon 3 Oct)

Subject	Description	Lecturers	Place	Date	Time
JP520	Nature and Method of	Rev Dr Joel Wallace	MELB	1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,	Mon – Fri 6-9pm
	Theology	Dr Conor Sweeney	Salvado	12 Aug	Sat 10am – 5pm
		Dr Adam Cooper			Census Date: 5 Aug
JP522/622	Marriage in the Catholic	Dr Anna Silvas	MELB	1,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,11,12,	Mon – Fri 2-5pm
	Tradition	Dr Adam Cooper	Salvado	13 Aug	Sat 10am – 5pm
					Census Date: 5 Aug
JP502/602	Philosophical	Dr Colin Patterson	Melb	15,22,29 Aug	Mon 2-5 pm
	Foundations of Bioethics		Aquinas	5,12,19 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
				3,10,17,24,31 Oct	
				7 Nov	
JP525/625	Theology of the Body	Dr Adam Cooper	Melb	16,23,30 Aug	Tue 6-9 pm
			Salvado	6,13,20 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
				4,11,18,25 Oct	
				8,15 Nov	
JP524/624	Scripture and Tradition	Dr Adam Cooper	Melb	17,24,31 Aug	Wed 2-5 pm
	in Human Life and	Dr Colin Patterson	Aquinas	7,14,21 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
	Healthcare			5,12,19,26 Oct	

				2,9 Nov	
JP535/635	Foundations of	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Melb	17,24,31 Aug	Wed 6-9 pm
,	Theological		Aquinas	7,14,21 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
	Anthropology		•	5,12,19,26 Oct	
	,			2,9 Nov	
JP578	Virtue, Faith and	Dr Colin Patterson	MELB	18,25 Aug	Thur 2-5pm
31 370	Psychological Science	Di comi i diterson	Salvado	1,8,15,22 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
	1 Sychological Science			6,13,20,27 Oct	census bute. 5 sep
				3,10 Nov	
JP543/643	Theological Approaches	Rev Pascal Corby tbc	Melb	18,25 Aug	Thur 6-9pm
JF J43/043	to Ethics	Nev Fascal Colby tbc	Aquinas	1,8,15,22 Sep	Census Date: 5 Sep
	to Ethics		Aquinus	6,13,20,27 Oct	Census Date. 3 Sep
IDE72/672	Dada sesion Danston	De lalanta Naviali	Melb	3,10 Nov	F.: C O
JP572/672	Redeeming Beauty:	Dr Jolanta Nowak	Chisholm	19/20 Aug	Fri 6-9pm
	Principles of Sacral		Cilisiloilii	9/10 Sep	Sat 10am-5pm
	Aesthetics			7/8 Oct	Census Date: 5 Sep
				4/5 Nov	
JP574	Christian Contributions	Dr Wanda Skowronska	Melb	26/27 Aug	Fri 6-9pm
	to Psychology		Chisholm	16/17 Sep	Sat 10am-5pm
				14/15 Oct	Census Date: 5 Sep
				11/12 Nov	
JP517F/	Love Freedom and	Rev Dr Scot Armstrong	UNDA	tbc	Mon-Fri 2-9pm
617F	Identity in the Thought		Fremantle		Sat 10am-5pm
	of Karol Wojtyla				Census Date:
JP547/647	Theology and Practice of	Rev Pascal Corby tbc	Melb	17,18,19,20,21,22 Sep	Sat-Sun 9am-5pm
	NFP		Knox		Mon-Thur 10am-
	(in conjunction with NFP				5pm
	Conference)				Census Date: 19 Sep
JP567	Challenges and	Dr Gerard O'Shea	MELB	30 Jul	Sat 10-5pm
	Strategies in RE		Aquinas	6,20 Aug	Census Date: 5 Sep
				3 Sep	
				8, 22 Oct	
JP536O	Catechesis in	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Orientation	Census Date: 5 Sep
	Sacramental Theology			Xx Jul Online	•
	,			Virtual Classroom	
				sessions – w/c	
				1,8,15,22,29 Aug	
				5,12 Sep	
				3,10,17,24,31 Oct	
JP573O	Introduction to Biblical	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	Census Date: 5 Sep
	Studies			promulgated by	Subject to viable
	Stadies			Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling
JP567O	Challenges and	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	Census Date: 5 Sep
3. 3070	Strategies in RE	Di Gerara O Silea	Jillile	promulgated by	Subject to viable
	Strategies III NL			Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling
JP519O	The Historical Context of	Dr Gerard O'Shea	Online	Schedule to be	
162120		שוואס טושם וען Geraid O Shea	Unine		Census Date: 5 Sep
	Catholic Teaching			promulgated by	Subject to viable
				Subject Co-ord	numbers enrolling